
Bridle No. RiderName HorseName ClassName Comp Time Comments

Judges : Tracy Tilman and Wendy Schaeffer

2725 Olivia Spencer NILLALOOK GUARDIAN 11 CR Prep 2 09:00

631 Arya Yarrow KP MISS BEHAVIN 10 CR Prep 1 09:12 Pony

2456 Natasha Cockburn WILKARA FUNOMENAL 01 EA prelim 1.1 09:24

789 Nyah Clark BELMORE PARK SECRET DELIGHT 01 EA prelim 1.1 09:31 Pony

2780 Pypah Coombe SERENITY PARK JUSTADREAM 01 EA prelim 1.1 09:38 Pony

558 Nicki Stuart BH CASEY 12 CR Prelim 1.1 09:45

786 Sarah Mifsud LAWLINGTON PARK DIAMONDS N PEARLS 12 CR Prelim 1.1 09:52 Pony

2725 Olivia Spencer NILLALOOK GUARDIAN 12 CR Prelim 1.1 09:59

Morning Tea

Judges : Tracy Tilman and Graham Rodda

2441 Janet Davie KERULEN SPYCRAFT 14 CR Novice 2.1 10:22 Pony

2319 Theresa Silvers SERENACE 14 CR Novice 2.1 10:29

203 Phoebe Seneca PS CONSTANTINE 03 EA novice 2.1 10:36

1538 Sarah Wotton ESB IRISH ILLUSION 03 EA novice 2.1 10:43

730 Tracy Smith WILLWIN CP RAZAMATAZ 03 EA novice 2.1 10:50

Judges : Tracy Tilman and Wendy Schaeffer

2456 Natasha Cockburn WILKARA FUNOMENAL 02 EA prelim 1.2 11.05

2036 Jessie Smith FIRE STORM 02 EA prelim 1.2 11.12

789 Nyah Clark BELMORE PARK SECRET DELIGHT 02 EA prelim 1.2 11:19 Pony

2780 Pypah Coombe SERENITY PARK JUSTADREAM 02 EA prelim 1.2 11:26 Pony

1538 Sarah Wotton ESB IRISH ILLUSION 02 EA prelim 1.2 11:33

786 Sarah Mifsud LAWLINGTON PARK DIAMONDS N PEARLS 13 CR Prelim 1.2 11:40 Pony

1714 Melissa Marsden RAMAZOTTI 13 CR Prelim 1.2 11:54
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Arena 2



Bridle No. RiderName HorseName ClassName Comp Time Comments

Judges : Kaye Platt and Graham Rodda

456 Yvonne Bryant CLINT 16 CR Elementary 3.1 09:10

2444 Molly Ellis BALLYMOUNT BELIEVE 05 EA elementary 3.1 09:17

1868 Natasha Price RENOWN MR TRUMAN 06 EA elementary 3.2 09:34

2408 Tara Fuller BELCAM NOBLESSE OBLIGE 06 EA elementary 3.2 09:41

456 Yvonne Bryant CLINT 17 CR Elementary 3.2 09:48

Morning Tea

Judges : Kaye Platt and Wendy Schaeffer

2145 Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 07 EA medium 4.1 10:15 Pony

1868 Natasha Price RENOWN MR TRUMAN 07 EA medium 4.1 10:22

2346 Tarli Dellatorre CARIBBEAN BHI 07 EA medium 4.1 10:29

2421 Denise Rofe MUSETTE 07 EA medium 4.1 10:36

2145 Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 08 EA medium 4.2 10:52 Pony

Judges : Kaye Platt and Graham Rodda

2441 Janet Davie KERULEN SPYCRAFT 15 CR Novice 2.2 11:05 Pony

2319 Theresa Silvers SERENACE 15 CR Novice 2.2 11:12

2444 Molly Ellis BALLYMOUNT BELIEVE 04 EA novice 2.2 11:19

203 Phoebe Seneca PS CONSTANTINE 04 EA novice 2.2 11:26

2408 Tara Fuller BELCAM NOBLESSE OBLIGE 04 EA novice 2.2 11:33

730 Tracy Smith WILLWIN CP RAZAMATAZ 04 EA novice 2.2 11:40

2421 Denise Rofe MUSETTE 09 EA advanced 5.1 11:52

2346 Tarli Dellatorre CARIBBEAN BHI 09 EA advanced 5.1 11:59

Arena 4
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